TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

10%74-40-5-

INK FORM ROLLER

toia

SECTION

23 »HB
SECTION NUMBER

53427 514

138




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

L SRR
¥ rg s R VI =
SECTION SECTION NUMBER

Av—7 OBERERKTEBHL TETEAOT, £y bEFCELLT LS,

¥hen ordering items marked ,indicate the set number
because they are availabhle only as a set.

12%74-6a-7- | 53427 514 |

INK FORM ROLLER

fri =]
Ko gﬁz%bg% EART N %ﬁﬁgg COMPONENT PARTS Mo o | oME %ﬂf?
5290 51 730-1 2% ASSY SCREW ASSY 6
) 23-25
N 5290 52 130 F-4L ASSY ARM ASSY 8
16,17,28
5322 51 70012 PYUN®-T4~-4LO-5~ ASSY UPPER FORM ROLLER ASSY 2
3,45
5372 51 81012 OQP=-24=-4L0~5~ ASSY LOWER FORM ROLLER ASSY Pl
3,48
5340 51 7002 W It -La-5~ ASSY TOP FORM ROLLER ASSY z2
3,4
5340 51 720 SP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 6
12,15
B340 52 130 FP-4L ASSY ARM ASSY 4
16,17,28
5344 53 660 ADSE®T ASSY ECCENTRIC PIN ASSY 6
26,227,333
5344 53 670 N2DDE®D ASSY ECCENTRIC PIN ASSY 6
26,27 ,29
1 5290 51 736 FPADD~ LOCK COLLAR 12
2 9684060608 FAZRD™ MEX6 SET SCREW M6X6 46
2 90205 v =-Lpavpyoon 6001LLB BALL BEARING o6001LLB 12
4L 5340 51 700 U dd-4Lo-5- TOP FORM ROLLER 2
5 5330 51 712 F1-=-2M(I2%L=) TUBE (GRAY? 3
Avr12-9h 187 UNIT
6 5290 51 742 T HOLDER 6
7 5344 51 740 RSH5Yp BRACKET 2
8 5290 51 732 n“a2hy SPRING STUD 16
. 9 5290 51 123-1 A Yoo SPRING 8
= 10 9660060014 TYEF M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé 6
11 9684061608 PARDIY MOX16 SET SCREW M&X16 &
12 5290 51 722 P KNOB &
13 5290 51 735 Ee PIN 6
14 5290 51 731-1 PRI BRACKET 2
15 5340 51 721 2P7F SHAFT 6
16 9410302508 A2y anE®y 3X25 SPRING PIN 3XZ25 12
17 5290 52 115 yoz LINK 12
18 5290 52 112 FPADS- LOCK COLLAR 8
19 2684050508 FART® M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 16
20 5310 52 122-3 LAY -(8%-99%[-) LEVER{DARK GRAY) 4
21 5300 12 224 PARVES PLATE 4
22 9650052014 Y5223 M5X20 SCREW M5X20 A
* 23 90401 AF-bk*-1 3/16 STEEL BALL 3/16 6
24 5290 51 083 AZCuon SPRING 6
* 25 5290 51 733-1 fI" SCREW 6
26 5430 33 116 UL —- WASHER 12
27 91625 r=-pAarPUDoY 69011712 BALL BEARING 6901212 12
28 5290 51 737 Eey PIN 12
29 5290 51 744 AV A BUSHING 6
30 9710080008 nayvpvzx M8 SPRING WASHER M8 12
31 9660080014 TYr M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 12
32 5290 52 119-1 AT Non SPRING A
33 57290 51 738 A WA BUSHING 6
34 5340 52 141-2 2U-hi FREE CAM 4
w=* 35 5340 52 112 27 SHAFT 2
26 94103202008 Az yyowken 3X20 SPRING PIN 3X20 4
37 9723280008 C~Yua% C-28 C-RING C-28 8
38 90364 v ~pArPyL2Y 6902712 BALL BEARING 6902212 3
29 5340 52 132 ANO ~ = SPACER 4
40 5341 52 131 PAEMLENT IDLLE GEAR 4

139



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

1¥74-bo=-5-

INK FORM ROLLER

Tz
SECTION

€7V VES

SECTION NUMBER

| 534271 514 |

K7—7 ORDEERTCRBELTCEERADT, v FESTELLTLHEEW,
¥hen ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number

hecause they are available only as a set.

Mo élz-_pm}-gj% SET Mo T E PART NAME ‘Hﬂ;ﬁ(
FRES/ PART I %S/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
41 5340 52 117 ANG - : SPACER ' 4
42 9410502508 AZeNuIMEeD 5X25 SPRING PIN 5X25 8
43 5300 51 842-1 AZ°Uoo™ SPRING 4~
L& 5290 51 822 N“xhby SPRING STUD 8
45 5322 51 700 FPINC ~JF-LO=-5- UPPER FORM ROLLER 2
46 5290 51 830 2835Yb BRACKET 2
47 5290 51 821-1 7%549t BRACKET 2
48 5322 51 810 Qp-24-4L0-3- LOWER FORM ROLLER 2
49 5340 52 161-2 JU-hé FREE CAM 4
50 5340 52 111-1  2%7¢ SHAFT 2
51 5290 53 121 n“2hy SPRING STUD 4
52 5344 51 880 IVS59b BRACKET 2
53 5344 51 871 V559t BRACKET 2
e

140





